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5 OCTOBER
2017

N/A

8259201073
NAKED JUICE

SMOOTHIE
MANGO BAN

K1

Shelf: 5 Well

8259272064 Naked Boosted
Green Machine Smoothie 64z K1

Shelf: 4

Shelf: 3

8259266015
Naked Pure
Fruit Mighty
Mango Juice

Smoothie
15.2z K1

Shelf: 2

8259272015 Naked
Boosted Green
Machine Juice

Smoothie 15.2z K1

Shelf: 1 Top

8259272215
Naked Protein

Zone
Smoothie15.2z K1

8259298815
Naked Pure
Fruit Berry

Blast
Smoothie
15.2z K1

82415040124 POM
Wonderful Pomegranate
Juice 24z K1/Upgrade

8259263195
Naked

Protein Zone
Double Berry

Smoothie
15.2z K1

8259272715
Naked Boosted
Blue Machine

Juice Smoothie
15.2z K1

8259219415
Naked Pure Fruit

Strawberry
Banana Juice

Smoothie 15.2z
K1

82415022312
POM Peach

Passion White
Tea 12z

K1/Upgrade

8259272615
Naked

Boosted Red
Machine
Smoothie
15.2z K1

82415040116
POM

Wonderful
Pomegranate
Juice 16z K1

8259272764
Naked

Boosted Blue
Machine

Smoothie 64z
K1/Upgrade

82415040108 POM
Wonderful

Pomegranate Juice
8z K1/Upgrade

7146430650
Bolthouse Farms

Protein + Chocolate
15.2z K1

7146424060
Bolthouse

Farms Green
Goodness

Juice
Smoothie 32z

K1

82415040416
POM Wonderful

Pomegranate
Blueberry Juice
16z K1/Upgrade

8259266064
Naked Pure
Fruit Mighty

Mango
Smoothie 64z

K1

7146420060
Bolthouse

Farms 100%
Carrot Juice

32z K1

82415040516
POM Wonderful

Pomegranate
Cherry Juice 16z

K1/New

7146424040
Bolthouse Farms
Green Goodness
Juice Smoothie

15.2z K1

7146430050
Bolthouse

Farms Mocha
Cappuccino
Coffee 15.2z
K1/Upgrade

7146428040
Bolthouse

Farms Berry
Boost Juice
Smoothie
15.2z K1

7146428060
Bolthouse

Farms Berry
Boost Juice
Smoothie
32z K1

7146427040 Bolthouse
Farms Strwbry Banana
Fruit Smoothie 15.2z

K1/Upgrade

8259223464
Naked Orange

Juice 64z
K1/New

1405413505
Odwalla

Chocolate Protein
Shake 15.2z

M1/MW/NW/SW-
Downgrade

7146430150
Bolthouse Farms
Blue Goodness
Fruit Smoothie

15.2z K1

1405403031
Odwalla

Protein Shake
Vanilla 15.2z

M1/MW/NW/S
W-

Downgrade

85921300500
Suja Esstls

Frt & Veg Org
Uber Grns
Juice 12z
K1/New

7146401663
Bolthouse

Daily Greens
Frt & Veg

Juice 15.2z K1

82415040148
POM Wonderful
Pomegranate
Juice 48z K1

7146430950
Bolthouse Farms
Amazing Mango
Juice Smoothie

15.2z K1

1405403038
Odwalla

Protein Shake
Strawberry

15.2z
M1/MW/NW/S

W

85420800508
Suja Esstls

Mighty
Greens Frt &

Veg Org
Juice 12z
K1/New

7146401664
Bolthouse Farms
Multi-V Goodness
Cherry Smoothie
15.2z K1/Upgrade

7146401747
Bolthouse Farms

Tropical
Goodness Juice
Smoothie 15.2z

K1/New

1405403051
Odwalla Protein
Shake Blueberry

15.2z
M1/MW/NW/SW-

New

85331100330 Kevita
Probiotic Drink Sprklg
Lemon Cayenne 15.2z

K1/Upgrade

7146424080
Bolthouse

Farms Green
Goodness Juice
Smoothie 52z K1

1405402605
Odwalla Mango

Tango Fruit
Smoothie 15.2z
M1/MW/NW/SW

1405403058
Odwalla Protein

Shake Chai
Vanilla 15.2z

M1/MW/NW/SW-
New

1405409305
Odwalla

Blueberry
Monster

Smoothie 15.2z
M1/MW/NW/SW-

Downgrade

1405406405 Odwalla
Juice Original Superfood
15.2z M1/MW/NW/SW-

Downgrade

72243020016
Synergy Kombucha
Gingerade Tea 16z

K1/New

1405403081
Odwalla Citrus C

Monster
Smoothie 15.2z

M1/MW/NW/SW-
New

7146420080
Bolthouse

Farms Carrot
Veg Juice 52z

K1

85331100300 Kevita
Probiotic Drink
Sprklg Lemon

Ginger 16z K1/New

1405403097
Odwalla Mo
Beta Juice
Smoothie

15.2z
M1/MW/NW/S

W

72243011016
Synergy Trilogy Org
& Raw Kombucha

K1/New

72243040016 Synergy
Strawbry Senerity Org
& Raw Kombucha 16z

K1/New

72243014016
Synergy Kombucha

Multi Green Tea
16z K1/New

7146430952
Bolthouse

Farms Amazing
Mango Juice
Smoothie 52z

K1/New

85331100360 Kevita
Master Brew

Kombucha Pineapple
Peach 15.2z K1/New

1405403136
Odwalla Original
Superfood 59z

M1/MW/NW/SW-
Downgrade

72243090016 Synergy
Enligtnd Guava

Goddess Org & Raw
Kombucha16z K1/New

72243060016
Synergy

Gingerberry 16z
K1/New

72243030016
Synergy Kombucha
Cosmic Cranberry
Drink 16z K1/New

85331100358 Kevita
Probiotic Drink Master

Brew Kombucha Ginger
15.2z K1/Upgrade

1405403151
Odwalla

Orange Juice
59z

M1/MW/NW/S
W

85907800215
Harmless
Harvest

Coconut Water
16z K1/New

81261602002
Beet It Btl

Juice & Drk
Vegetable

8.5z K1/New

8529210050
0

Watermelon
Water Cold

Pressed
Juice 12z
K1/New

4 ft4 ft

5 in

12 in

9.5 in

8.5 in

8 in

9.5 in

WESTERN REGION IN-LINE

  4 Synergy Skus were missing leading 7 
 (722430-14016,722430-20016,
 722430-30016,722430-60016)

MW/NW/SW REGIONS

4FT CLASS 1/2 STORES

PREMIUM JUICE
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SHELF:1 Top WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:17.50 in DEPTH:24 in SPACE AVAIL:0.94 in
Locatio... UPC Brand NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 8259272215 Naked Naked Protein Zone Smoothie15.2z 15.20OZ  2 K1 8  20 2.50 7.04 in  2.35 in  2.35 in Front  
2 8259263195 Naked Naked Protein Zone Double Berry Smoothie 15.2z 15.20OZ  1 K1 8  10 1.25 7.04 in  2.35 in  2.35 in Front  
3 82415022312 POM POM Peach Passion White Tea 12z 12.00OZ  1 K1/Upgra... 6  8 1.33 6.38 in  2.85 in  2.85 in Front  
4 7146430650 Bolthouse Farms Bolthouse Farms Protein + Chocolate 15.2z 15.20OZ  2 K1 6  18 3.00 7.05 in  2.42 in  2.42 in Front  
5 7146430050 Bolthouse Farms Bolthouse Farms Mocha Cappuccino Coffee 15.2z 15.20OZ  1 K1/Upgra... 6  9 1.50 7.05 in  2.42 in  2.42 in Front  
6 1405413505 Odwalla Odwalla Chocolate Protein Shake 15.2z 15.20OZ  1 M1/MW/... 8  9 1.13 7.16 in  2.41 in  2.41 in Front  
7 1405403031 Odwalla Odwalla Protein Shake Vanilla 15.2z 15.20OZ  1 M1/MW/... 8  9 1.13 7.16 in  2.41 in  2.41 in Front  
8 1405403038 Odwalla Odwalla Protein Shake Strawberry 15.2z 15.20OZ  1 M1/MW/... 8  9 1.13 7.16 in  2.41 in  2.41 in Front  
9 1405403051 Odwalla Odwalla Protein Shake Blueberry 15.2z 15.20OZ  1 M1/MW/... 8  9 1.13 7.16 in  2.41 in  2.41 in Front  

10 1405403058 Odwalla Odwalla Protein Shake Chai Vanilla 15.2z 15.20OZ  1 M1/MW/... 8  9 1.13 7.16 in  2.41 in  2.41 in Front  
11 72243020016 Synergy Synergy Kombucha Gingerade Tea 16z 16.00OZ  2 K1/New 12  18 1.50 7.50 in  2.60 in  2.60 in Front  
12 72243014016 Synergy Synergy Kombucha Multi Green Tea 16z 16.00OZ  2 K1/New 12  18 1.50 7.50 in  2.60 in  2.60 in Front  
13 72243060016 Synergy Synergy Gingerberry 16z 16.00OZ  2 K1/New 12  18 1.50 7.50 in  2.60 in  2.60 in Front  
14 81261602002 Beet It Beet It Btl Juice & Drk Vegetable 8.5z 8.50OZ  1 K1/New 12  10 0.83 6.00 in  2.25 in  2.25 in Front  

SHELF:2 WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:17.50 in DEPTH:24 in SPACE AVAIL:2.27 in
Locatio... UPC Brand NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 8259272015 Naked Naked Boosted Green Machine Juice Smoothie 1... 15.20OZ  2 K1 8  20 2.50 7.04 in  2.35 in  2.35 in Front  
2 8259272715 Naked Naked Boosted Blue Machine Juice Smoothie 15.2z 15.20OZ  1 K1 8  10 1.25 7.04 in  2.35 in  2.35 in Front  
3 8259272615 Naked Naked Boosted Red Machine Smoothie 15.2z 15.20OZ  1 K1 8  10 1.25 7.04 in  2.35 in  2.35 in Front  
4 82415040108 POM POM Wonderful Pomegranate Juice 8z 8.00OZ  2 K1/Upgra... 6  24 4.00 5.00 in  2.00 in  2.00 in Front  
5 7146424040 Bolthouse Farms Bolthouse Farms Green Goodness Juice Smoothi... 15.20OZ  1 K1 6  9 1.50 7.05 in  2.42 in  2.42 in Front  
6 7146428040 Bolthouse Farms Bolthouse Farms Berry Boost Juice Smoothie 15.2z 15.20OZ  1 K1 6  9 1.50 7.05 in  2.42 in  2.42 in Front  
7 7146430150 Bolthouse Farms Bolthouse Farms Blue Goodness Fruit Smoothie ... 15.20OZ  1 K1 6  9 1.50 7.05 in  2.42 in  2.42 in Front  
8 7146401663 Bolthouse Farms Bolthouse Daily Greens Frt & Veg Juice 15.2z 15.20OZ  1 K1 6  9 1.50 7.05 in  2.42 in  2.42 in Front  
9 7146401664 Bolthouse Farms Bolthouse Farms Multi-V Goodness Cherry Smoo... 15.20OZ  1 K1/Upgra... 6  9 1.50 7.05 in  2.42 in  2.42 in Front  

10 1405402605 Odwalla Odwalla Mango Tango Fruit Smoothie 15.2z 15.20OZ  1 M1/MW/... 8  9 1.13 7.16 in  2.41 in  2.41 in Front  
11 1405406405 Odwalla Odwalla Juice Original Superfood 15.2z 15.20OZ  2 M1/MW/... 8  18 2.25 7.16 in  2.41 in  2.41 in Front  
12 72243011016 Synergy Synergy Trilogy Org & Raw Kombucha 16.00OZ  2 K1/New 12  18 1.50 7.50 in  2.60 in  2.60 in Front  
13 72243090016 Synergy Synergy Enligtnd Guava Goddess Org & Raw Ko... 16.00OZ  2 K1/New 12  18 1.50 7.50 in  2.60 in  2.60 in Front  
14 85907800215 Harmless Harvest Harmless Harvest Coconut Water 16z 16.00OZ  1 K1/New 12  9 0.75 7.50 in  2.60 in  2.60 in Front  

SHELF:3 WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:17.50 in DEPTH:24 in SPACE AVAIL:2.17 in
Locatio... UPC Brand NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 8259266015 Naked Naked Pure Fruit Mighty Mango Juice Smoothie 1... 15.20OZ  1 K1 8  10 1.25 7.04 in  2.35 in  2.35 in Front  
2 8259298815 Naked Naked Pure Fruit Berry Blast Smoothie 15.2z 15.20OZ  1 K1 8  10 1.25 7.04 in  2.35 in  2.35 in Front  
3 8259219415 Naked Naked Pure Fruit Strawberry Banana Juice Smoo... 15.20OZ  1 K1 8  10 1.25 7.04 in  2.35 in  2.35 in Front  
4 82415040116 POM POM Wonderful Pomegranate Juice 16z 16.00OZ  1 K1 6  7 1.17 6.92 in  3.10 in  3.10 in Front  
5 82415040416 POM POM Wonderful Pomegranate Blueberry Juice 16z 16.00OZ  1 K1/Upgra... 6  7 1.17 6.92 in  3.10 in  3.10 in Front  
6 82415040516 POM POM Wonderful Pomegranate Cherry Juice 16z 16.00OZ  1 K1/New 6  7 1.17 6.92 in  3.10 in  3.10 in Front  
7 7146427040 Bolthouse Farms Bolthouse Farms Strwbry Banana Fruit Smoothie ... 15.20OZ  2 K1/Upgra... 6  18 3.00 7.05 in  2.42 in  2.42 in Front  
8 7146430950 Bolthouse Farms Bolthouse Farms Amazing Mango Juice Smoothie... 15.20OZ  1 K1 6  9 1.50 7.05 in  2.42 in  2.42 in Front  
9 7146401747 Bolthouse Farms Bolthouse Farms Tropical Goodness Juice Smoot... 15.20OZ  1 K1/New 6  9 1.50 7.05 in  2.42 in  2.42 in Front  

10 1405409305 Odwalla Odwalla Blueberry Monster Smoothie 15.2z 15.20OZ  1 M1/MW/... 8  9 1.13 7.16 in  2.41 in  2.41 in Front  
11 1405403081 Odwalla Odwalla Citrus C Monster Smoothie 15.2z 15.20OZ  1 M1/MW/... 8  9 1.13 7.16 in  2.41 in  2.41 in Front  
12 1405403097 Odwalla Odwalla Mo Beta Juice Smoothie 15.2z 15.20OZ  1 M1/MW/... 8  9 1.13 7.16 in  2.41 in  2.41 in Front  
13 72243040016 Synergy Synergy Strawbry Senerity Org & Raw Kombucha... 16.00OZ  2 K1/New 12  18 1.50 7.50 in  2.60 in  2.60 in Front  
14 72243030016 Synergy Synergy Kombucha Cosmic Cranberry Drink 16z 16.00OZ  2 K1/New 12  18 1.50 7.50 in  2.60 in  2.60 in Front  
15 85292100500 Watermelon Water Watermelon Water Cold Pressed Juice 12z 12.00OZ  1 K1/New 6  11 1.83 7.40 in  2.17 in  2.17 in Front  

SHELF:4 WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:17.50 in DEPTH:24 in SPACE AVAIL:3.19 in
Locatio... UPC Brand NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 8259201073 NAKED JUICE NAKED JUICE SMOOTHIE MANGO BAN 46.00OZ  1 K1 6  6 1.00 9.27 in  3.68 in  3.68 in Front  10/5/2017
2 82415040124 POM POM Wonderful Pomegranate Juice 24z 24.00OZ  2 K1/Upgra... 6  14 2.33 9.28 in  3.17 in  3.17 in Front  
3 7146424060 Bolthouse Farms Bolthouse Farms Green Goodness Juice Smoothi... 32.00OZ  1 K1 6  7 1.17 9.18 in  3.05 in  3.05 in Front  
4 7146420060 Bolthouse Farms Bolthouse Farms 100% Carrot Juice 32z 32.00OZ  1 K1 6  7 1.17 9.18 in  3.05 in  3.05 in Front  
5 7146428060 Bolthouse Farms Bolthouse Farms Berry Boost Juice Smoothie 32z 32.00OZ  1 K1 6  7 1.17 9.18 in  3.05 in  3.05 in Front  
6 85921300500 Suja Suja Esstls Frt & Veg Org Uber Grns Juice 12z 12.00OZ  1 K1/New 6  10 1.67 7.90 in  2.30 in  2.30 in Front  

PREMIUM JUICE
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7 85420800508 Suja Suja Esstls Mighty Greens Frt & Veg Org Juice 12z 12.00OZ  1 K1/New 6  10 1.67 7.90 in  2.30 in  2.30 in Front  
8 85331100330 Kevita Kevita Probiotic Drink Sprklg Lemon Cayenne 15.... 15.20OZ  2 K1/Upgra... 12  18 1.50 7.63 in  2.63 in  2.63 in Front  
9 85331100300 Kevita Kevita Probiotic Drink Sprklg Lemon Ginger 16z 16.00OZ  2 K1/New 12  18 1.50 7.63 in  2.63 in  2.63 in Front  

10 85331100360 Kevita Kevita Master Brew Kombucha Pineapple Peach ... 15.20OZ  2 K1/New 12  18 1.50 7.63 in  2.63 in  2.63 in Front  
11 85331100358 Kevita Kevita Probiotic Drink Master Brew Kombucha Gi... 15.20OZ  2 K1/Upgra... 12  18 1.50 7.63 in  2.63 in  2.63 in Front  

SHELF:5 Well WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:20.00 in DEPTH:24 in SPACE AVAIL:3.21 in
Locatio... UPC Brand NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 8259272064 Naked Naked Boosted Green Machine Smoothie 64z 64.00OZ  2 K1 6  10 1.67 10.44 in  4.06 in  4.06 in Front  
2 8259272764 Naked Naked Boosted Blue Machine Smoothie 64z 64.00OZ  1 K1/Upgra... 6  5 0.83 10.44 in  4.06 in  4.06 in Front  
3 8259266064 Naked Naked Pure Fruit Mighty Mango Smoothie 64z 64.00OZ  1 K1 6  5 0.83 10.44 in  4.06 in  4.06 in Front  
4 8259223464 Naked Naked Orange Juice 64z 64.00OZ  1 K1/New 6  5 0.83 10.44 in  4.06 in  4.06 in Front  
5 82415040148 POM POM Wonderful Pomegranate Juice 48z 48.00OZ  1 K1 6  5 0.83 9.49 in  4.55 in  4.55 in Front  
6 7146424080 Bolthouse Farms Bolthouse Farms Green Goodness Juice Smoothi... 52.00OZ  1 K1 6  6 1.00 9.65 in  3.88 in  3.88 in Front  
7 7146420080 Bolthouse Farms Bolthouse Farms Carrot Veg Juice 52z 52.00OZ  1 K1 6  6 1.00 9.65 in  3.88 in  3.88 in Front  
8 7146430952 Bolthouse Farms Bolthouse Farms Amazing Mango Juice Smoothie... 52.00OZ  1 K1/New 6  6 1.00 9.65 in  3.88 in  3.88 in Front  
9 1405403136 Odwalla Odwalla Original Superfood 59z 59.00OZ  1 M1/MW/... 6  5 0.83 10.07 in  4.15 in  4.15 in Front  

10 1405403151 Odwalla Odwalla Orange Juice 59z 59.00OZ  1 M1/MW/... 6  5 0.83 10.07 in  4.15 in  4.15 in Front  

PREMIUM JUICE


